3500/6000 PSI Flow Meters
For Phosphate Ester Fluids
SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIALS:
2024 - T351 Anodized aluminum body, piston and cone
C360 Brass body, piston and cone
T303 Stainless body, 2024 - T351 Anodized aluminum piston and cone
COMMON PARTS: Retaining Ring: SAE 1070/1090 Carbon Steel

3500/6000 PSI Flow Meters
For Phosphate Ester Fluids
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP MODEL NUMBER (see example below) MATERIAL
GPM LPM
.02 - 0.2 0.1 - 0.75
.05 - .0.5 0.2 - 1.9
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75
0.2 - 2.0 1.0 - 7.5
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
1 - 15 4 - 56
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
2 - 20 10 - 76
3 - 30 10 - 115
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
2 - 20 10 - 76
3 - 30 10 - 115
4 - 40 15 - 150
5 - 50 20 - 190
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
10 - 150 50 - 560
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
10 - 150 50 - 560
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
10 - 150 50 - 560
Fractional sizes apply to NPTF and BSPP.
NOTE: RF option is not available with
standard brass flow meters.
BRIGHT EASY-TO-READ SCALES
BSPP
REVERSE
100% FLOW
PSI (BAR)
5.2 (.36)
9.6 (.66)
4.8 (.33)
23.0 (1.6)
55.2 (3.8)
ALUMINUM BRASS
3500 PSI 3500 PSI
A B
A B
A B
A B
A B
A B
A B
STAINLESS
6000 PSI
S
6000 PSI
S
5000 PSI
S
5000 PSI
S
5000 PSI